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Approved Lender Name Web Address City St. Phone 
1st MidAmerica Credit Union www.1stmidamerica.org Bethalto IL 618-258-3168 
Alpine Bank and Trust Company www.bankalpine.com Rockford IL 815-398-6568 
American Midwest Bank www.anbdc.com Sycamore IL 815-895-9121 
American Portfolio Mortgage Corporation American-Portfolio.com Palatine IL 847-202-3344 
American Trust & Savings Bank www.AmericanTrust.com Dubuque IA 563-582-1841 
Athens State Bank www.athensstatebank.com Petersburg IL 217-632-2100 
Atlanta National Bank www.theatlantanationalbank.com Atlanta IL 217-648-2315 
Bank of Edwardsville www.4thebank.com Edwardsville IL 618-656-0057 
Bank of Pontiac  www.bankofpontiac.com Pontiac IL 815-844-6155 
Bank of Quincy www.bankofquincy.com Quincy IL 217-223-7100 
Bank of Rantoul www.bankofrantoul.com Rantoul IL 217-892-2143 
Bank of Springfield www.bankwithbos.com Springfield IL 217-529-5555 

Better Banks www.betterbanks.com 
Peoria 
Bartonville 

IL 
309-243-1000 
309-697-2100 

Blackhawk Bank www.blackhawkbank.com Beloit WI 815-986-7170 
Bradford National Bank www.bradfordbank.com Greenville IL 618-664-2200 
Brimfield Bank www.brimfieldbank.com Peoria Heights IL 309-676-2027 
Brown County State Bank www.bcsb.com Mt. Sterling IL 217-773-3327 
Busey Bank  www.busey.com Champaign IL 217-326-5261 
Byron Bank www.bankatbyron.com Byron IL 815-234-2561 
Capaha Bank www.capahabank.com Tamms IL 618-747-2308 
Carrollton Bank www.carrolltonbanking.com Carrollton IL 217-942-5408 
Casey State Bank www.caseystatebank.com Casey IL 217-932-2136 
CEFCU www.cefcu.com Peoria IL 309-633-3422 
Central State Bank www.centralstatebank.com Quincy IL 217-222-7788 
Centrue Bank  www.centrue.com Ottawa IL 815-431-2711 
Citizens National Bank of Greater St. Louis www.cnbstl.com St. Louis MO 314-735-4600 
Citizens State Bank of Lena www.csbnow.com Lena IL 815-369-4524 
Clay City Banking Co. www.claycitybanking.com Clay City IL 618-676-1511 
CNB Bank & Trust www.cnbil.com Carlinville IL 618-465-5656 
Community Banc Mortgage Corp. www.bancmac.com  Gillespie IL 800-821-7729 
Community First Bank of the Heartland www.commfirstbank.net Mt. Vernon IL 618-244-3000 
Community State Bank  www.commstbk.com Rock Falls IL 815-625-1110 
Cornerstone Mortgage Inc, DBA Cornerstone 
Home Loans 

www.cornerstonemortgageus.com Chesterfield MO 314-995-9919 

Devon Bank www.devonbank.com Chicago IL 773-465-2500 
Dewitt Savings Bank www.dewittsb.com Clinton IL 217-935-9470 
Dieterich Bank, N.A. www.primebanc.com  Dieterich IL 217-925-5225 
Exchange State Bank www.lanarkbank.com Lanark IL 815-493-2631 
Fairfield National Bank www.fairfieldnb.com Fairfield IL 618-842-2107 
Farmers & Mechanics Bank www.thefmbank.com Galesburg IL 309-343-7141 
Farmers & Merchants State Bank www.bushnellbank.com Bushnell IL 309-772-2171 

 
Farmers National Bank of Griggsville 
 

 
www.fnbgriggsville.com 
 

Griggsville 
Milton 
Mt. Sterling 
Pittsfield 

IL 217-833-2329 

Farmers National Bank of Prophetstown www.fnbptown.com Prophetstown IL 815-537-2348 
Farmers State Bank  www.myfsb.com Harrisburg IL 618-252-2600 
Farmers State Bank  www.farmersstate.com Pittsfield IL 217-285-5000 
Farmers State Bank & Trust Co. www.fsbtco.com Jacksonville IL 217-479-4000 
Farmers State Bank of Sublette www.sublettebank.com Sublette  IL 815-849-5242 
Farmers-Merchants National Bank www.fmnbank.com Paxton IL 217-379-4343 
Federated Bank www.federatedbank.com Onarga IL 815-268-7726 
First American Funding company, LLC www.firstamericanfun.com Columbus WI 920-623-5621 
First Bank & Trust, IL www.firstbanktrust.com Paris IL 217-465-6381 
First Bank www.firstbank.bz/ Carmi IL 618-382-4118 
First Clover Leaf Bank www.firstcloverleafbank.com Edwardsville IL 618-656-6122 
First Collinsville Bank www.fcbbanks.com Collinsville IL 618-346-9000 
First County Bank www.fcbbanks.com New Baden IL 618-588-3511 
First Farmers Bank & Trust www.ffbt.com Converse IN 765-395-3316 
First Federal Savings www.firstfedsavingsbank.com Ottawa IL 815-434-3500 
First Federal Savings & Loan  www.1stfedshelby.com Shelbyville IL 217-7743322 
First Federal Savings Bank of C-U www.356bank.com Champaign IL 217-356-2265 
Frist Federal Savings Bank www.firstfedsavingsbank.com Ottawa IL 815-434-3500 
First Federal Savings Bank of Mascoutah www.firstfederalmascoutah.com Mascoutah IL 618-566-2343 
First Financial Bank, NA www.first-online.com Terra Haute IN 812-238-6254 
First Integrity Mortgage Services www.FirstIntegrity.com St. Louis MO 314-878-7900 
First Mid-Illinois Bank & Trust Co. www.firstmid.com Mattoon IL 217-258-3332 
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First National Bank - Allendale www.e-firstnationalbank.com Allendale IL 618-299-4411 
First National Bank – Georgetown www.fnbgtown.com Georgetown IL 217-662-2166 
First National Bank – Olney www.fnbolney.com Olney IL 618-393-8239 
First National Bank - Pinckneyville www.fnbpville.com Pinckneyville IL 618-357-9393 
First National Bank - Vandalia www.thefnb.com Vandalia IL 618-283-1141 
First National Bank & Trust Co. www.bankatfirstnational.com Rochelle IL 815-562-5571 
First National Bank and Trust www.bankatfirstnational.com Beloit  WI 608-363-8034 
First National Bank in Amboy www.fnbamboy.com Amboy IL 815-857-2341 
First National Bank of Litchfield www.fnbill.com Litchfield IL 217-324-2105 
First National Bank of Ottawa www.firstottawa.com Ottawa IL 815-434-0044 
First National Bank of Raymond www.fnbraymond.com Raymond IL 217-229-3701 
First Neighbor Bank, N.A. www.firstneighbor.com Toledo IL 217-849-2701 
First Robinson Savings Bank NA www.frsb.net Robinson IL 618-544-8621 
First Southern Bank firstsouthernbank.net Marion IL 618-997-4341 
First State Bank www.firststatebank.biz Mendota IL 815-539-6731 
First State Bank of Beecher City www.fsbbc.com  Beecher City IL 618-487-5161 
First State Bank of Bloomington www.fsbblm.com Bloomington IL 309-662-0411 
First State Bank of Monticello www.fsbcorp.com Monticello IL 217-762-9431 
First State Bank of St. Charles, MO www.fsbfinancial.com St. Charles MO 636-940-5626 
First State Bank of Illinois www.firststateil.com  Peoria IL 217-659-7776 
First Trust & Savings Bank www.ftsbank,com Watseka IL 815-432-2494 
FirstCo Mortgage Corp. www.firstcomortgage.com O’Fallon IL 618-397-2000 
Flanagan State Bank www.flanaganstatebank.com Flanagan IL 815-796-2264 
Forreston State Bank www.fsbil.com Forreston IL 815-938-3121 
Goodfield State Bank www.goodfieldstatebank.com Goodfield IL 309-965-2221 
Grundy Bank www.grundybank.com Morris IL 815-942-0130 
Heartland Bank & Trust Company www.hbtbank.com Bloomington IL 309-662-4444 
Heritage Bank of Central Illinois www.heritage-bnk.com Trivoli IL 309-362-2139 
Hickory Point Bank & Trust Company www.hickorypointbank.com Decatur IL 217-875-3131 
Home State Bank www.homestateonline.com Crystal Lake IL 815-788-3340 
HomeStar Bank www.homestarbank.com Manteno IL 815-935-9448 
Illini Bank www.IlliniBank.com Springfield IL 217-787-1222 
Illinois National Bank www.illinoisnationalbank.com Springfield IL 217-747-5504 
Iroquois Federal Savings & Loan Association www.iroquoisfed.com Watseka IL 815-432-2476 
Jacksonville Savings Bank www.jacksonvillesavings.com Jacksonville IL 217-245-4111 
Jersey State Bank www.bankatjerseystate.com Jerseyville IL 618-498-6466 
Liberty Bank, FSB www.libertybankiowa.com Clive IA 515-224-3776 
Litchfield National Bank www.litchfieldnationalbank.com Litchfield IL 217-324-6161 
Marine Bank & Trust www.marinebk.com Carthage IL 217-357-3151 
Marine Bank www.ibankmarine.com Springfield IL 217-726-0600 
Marion County Savings Bank www.marioncountysavings.com Salem IL 618-548-3440 
Mazon State Bank www.mazonstatebank.com Mazon IL 815-448-2102 
McHenry Savings Bank www.mchenrysavings.com McHenry IL 815-385-3000 
Midland Community Bank www.mcbbank.net Kinkaid IL 217-237-4324 
Midland States Bank www.midlandstatesbank.com Effingham IL 217-342-2141 
Midwest Bank of Western Illinois www.mbwi.com Monmouth IL 309-734-2265 
Murphy-Wall State Bank & Trust Co. www.murphywall.com Pinckneyville IL 618-357-5373 
National Bank  www.national-bank.com Hillsboro IL 217-532-9431 
National Bank of Petersburg www.nbpweb.com Petersburg IL 217-632-3241 
Northwest Bank of Rockford www.northwestbankrockford.com  Rockford IL 815-986-4550 
Old Second National Bank www.oldsecond.com Aurora IL 630-859-7814 
Ottawa Savings Bank www.ottawasavings.com Ottawa IL 815-433-2525 
Peoples Bank & Trust www.bankpbt.com Pana IL 217-562-2137 
Peoples National Bank N.A. www.peoplesnationalbank.com Mt. Vernon IL 618-241-6500 
Peoples National Bank of Kewanee www.pnb-kewanee.com Kewanee IL 309-853-3333 
Peoples State Bank of Newton www.psbnewton.com Newton IL 618-783-2321 
Peru Federal Savings Bank www.perufederalsavings.com Peru IL 815-223-4300 
Petefish, Skiles & Co. Bank www.petefishskiles.com Virginia IL 217-452-3041 

Prairie State Bank & Trust 
 
www.psbank.net 
 

Bloomington 
Champaign 
Charleston 
Decatur 
Girard 
Jacksonville 
Lewistown 
Mattoon 
Mt. Zion 

IL 

 
 
 
 
217-793-7700 
 
 
 
 

Pulaski Bank www.pulaskibankstl.com St. Louis MO 314-878-3523 
Sauk Valley Bank & Trust Company www.saukvalleybank.com Sterling IL 815-626-5996 
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Scott Credit Union www.scu.org Fairview Heights IL 618-345-1111 
Security Bank, SB www.securitybk.com Springfield IL 217-789-3500 
Soy Capital Bank and Trust Company www.soybank.com Decatur IL 217-428-7781 
Standard Bank & Trust Company www.standardbanks.com Shorewood IL 815-609-1260 
State Bank of Chrisman www.sbchrisman.com Chrisman IL 217-269-2339 
State Bank of Graymont www.sbofgray.com Graymont IL 815-743-5951 
State Bank of Lincoln www.sblincoln.com Lincoln IL 217-735-5551 
Sterling Federal Bank FSB www.sterlingfederal.com Sterling IL 815-626-0614 
Stillman BancCorp, N.A. www.stillmanbank.com Stillman Valley IL 815-332-8100 
The Bank of Carbondale www.tboc.com Carbondale IL 618-549-2181 
The Edgar County Bank & Trust Co. www.edgarcountybank.com Paris IL 217-465-4154 
The First National Bank of Catlin www.catlinbank.com Catlin IL 217-427-2176 
The National Bank & Tr. Co. of Sycamore www.nabatco.com Sycamore IL 815-895-2125 
Town And Country  Banc Mortgage Services www.townandcountrybank.com Springfield IL 217-698-4125 
Union Savings Bank www.unionsavingsbank.com Freeport IL 815-235-0800 
United Community Bank www.ucbbank.com Pawnee IL 217-625-2581 
US Lending & Finance www.uslendingltd.com Downers Grove IL 630-824-1600 
West Central Bank www.westcentralbank.com Ashland IL 217-476-3325 
Williamsville State Bank & Trust www.wsbt.net Williamsville IL 217-698-6355 
 
 
 

Submitting Lenders 
 

Submitting Lender Name Web Address City  State Phone 

1st Farm Credit Services www.1stfarmcredit.com Normal IL (309) 268-0100 

1st Federal www.firstfederalmattoon.com Mattoon IL (217) 235-5411 

ASAP Mortgage, Inc. Springfield IL (217) 698-1970 

Bank Champaign, N.A. www.bankchampaign.com Champaign IL (217) 351-2870 

Bank of Gibson City www.bankofgc.com Gibson City IL (217) 784-4233 

Beardstown Savings Bank www.beardstownsavingsil.com Beardstown IL (217) 323-1400 

Bridgeview Bank Mortgage Company www.bridgeviewbank.com Lombard IL (630) 432-6401 
Central Bank Illinois www.central-bank.com Geneseo IL (309) 944-5601 

Community National Bank www.cnbmonmouth.com Monmouth IL (309) 734-5131 

Community State Bank of Galva www.commstatebk.com Galva IL (309) 932-8181 

Durand State Bank www.durandstatebank.com Durand IL (815) 248-2101 

Exceptional Mortgage Services www.exceptionalmtg.com Howell MI (517) 540-9700 

Farmers State Bank of Fulton County www.farmersstatebank.com Lewistown IL (309) 547-3006 

First Bank & Trust www.fb-t.com Murphysboro IL (618) 687-1711 

First Bank of Manhattan www.fnbmanhattan.com Manhattan IL (815) 478-4611 

First Centennial Mortgage Corporation www.gofcm.com Aurora IL (630) 906-7315 

First Farmers State Bank www.firstfarmers.com Delavan IL (309) 244-9277 

First Kentucky Bank www.firstkentucky.com Mayfield KY (270) 247-1403 

First Mortgage Resource www.1stmortgageresource.com Shorewood IL (815) 609-9400 

First National Bank www.1nbcarlyle.com Carlyle IL (618) 594-2491 

First National Bank www.fsbwin.com Winchester IL (217) 742-3134 

First National Bank - Mt. Carmel www.e-firstnationalbank.com Mt. Carmel IL (618) 263-6511 

First National Bank in Paxton www.fnbpax.com Paxton IL (217) 379-2336 

First National Bank in Taylorville www.fnbtaylorville.com Taylorville IL (217) 824-2241 

First Security Bank www.fsb1.com Mackinaw IL (309) 359-3961 

First State Bank of Dix www.fsbdix.com Dix IL (618) 266-7444 

First Trust & Savings Bank www.efirsttrust.com Albany IL (309) 887-4335 

First Vincennes Savings Bank www.frsb.net Vincennes IN (812) 885-9018 

Fisher Mortgage www.fishermortgage.com Mundelein IL (847) 837-5300 

Flora Bank & Trust www.florabankandtrust.com Flora IL (618) 662-4441 

Gold Star Mortgage Financial Group, Corp. www.goldstarfinancial.com Ann Arbor MI (734) 531-0848 

Great Lakes Home Mortgage, Inc. www.greatlakeshomemortgage.com Libertyville IL (847) 549-5662 

Hartland Mortgage Centers www.hartlandmortgage.com Peru IL (815) 224-8888 

Harvard State Bank www.webhsb.com Harvard IL (815) 943-4407 

HDE Financial   Woodstock IL (815) 337-9220 
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Heartland Preferred Mortgage www.heartland-bank.com Chesterfield MO (314) 512-8929 

Home Savings of America www.homesavingsofamerica.com West Des Moines IA (515) 225-8488 

Iuka State Bank www.iukabank.com Salem IL (618) 548-9201 

Kinderhook State Bank www.kinderhookbank.com Kinderhook IL (217) 432-8309 

Land of Lincoln Credit Union www.llcu.org Mattoon IL (217) 234-4355 

Legence Bank www.legencebank.com Eldorado IL (618) 273-2271 

Louisville Banking Co. www.claycitybanking.com Louisville IL (618) 665-4611 

Mason Mortgage Company   Peoria IL (309) 686-4087 

MidAmerica National Bank  www.midnatbank.com Canton IL (309) 647-5000 

MidAmerica National Bank  www.midnatbank.com Macomb IL (309) 833-4111 

MidAmerica National Bank  www.midnatbank.com Cuba IL (309) 647-1865 

MidAmerica National Bank  www.midnatbank.com Lewistown IL (309) 547-2246 

MidAmerica National Bank  www.midnatbank.com Peoria IL (309) 637-7800 

Midwest Community Bank www.mwbonline.com Rockford IL (815) 637-7844 

Midwest Regional Bank www.mwrbank.com Festus MO (636) 232-9642 

Moneywork$   Arthur IL (217) 543-3005 

Mortgage Makers www.mortgagem.com Edwardsville IL (618) 692-1470 

North Adams State Bank www.northadamsbank.com Ursa IL (217) 964-2142 

Peoples Advantage Mortgage www.peoplesadvantage.net Davenport IA (563) 386-8616 

Philo Exchange Bank www.philobank.com Philo IL (217) 684-2600 

Pinpoint Mortgage Corporation www.pinpointmortgage.com Lockport IL (815) 609-4413 

Pinpoint Mortgage Corporation www.pinpointmortgage.com Plainfield IL (815) 609-4400 

Preferred Bank www.preferred-bank.com Casey IL (217) 932-2265 

Preferred Mortgage Services, Inc. www.4preferred.com Alton IL (618) 463-5700 

Quality Mortgage Lending www.qualitymortgage4you.com Lisle IL (630) 355-4308 

Resource Bank N.A. www.resourcebank.com DeKalb IL (815) 748-3108 

Riverside Community Bank www.riversidecommunity.com Rockford IL (815) 637-7000 

Source 1 Mortgage www.source1mortgage.web-loans.com Sycamore IL (815) 899-5626 

Southern Illinois Bank www.southernillinoisbank.com Johnston city IL (618) 983-8433 

Southern Trust Bank www.southerntrustbank.com Vienna IL (618) 658-8888 

Strano Mortgage, LLC www.strano.com O'Fallon IL   

Superior Home Loans LLC www.superiorhomeloancenter.com Belleville IL (618) 239-3800 

Superior Mortgage, LLC www.supmort.com Belleville IL   

Teutopolis State Bank www.teutopolisstatebank.com Teutopolis IL (217) 857-3166 

The Bank of Herrin www.bankofherrin.com Herrin IL (618) 942-6666 

Two Rivers Bank and Trust www.tworiversbank.com Burlington IA (319) 753-9100 

U of I Employees Credit Union www.uiecu.org Champaign IL (217) 278-7750 

Vermilion Valley Bank  Piper City IL (815) 686-2258 

Villa Grove State Bank www.villagrovestatebank.com Villa Grove IL (217) 832-2631 

Washington Savings Bank www.washingtonsavings.net Effingham IL (217) 347-7173 

 


